multiple-family residential projects and shall apply to all new

and existing buildings of the development project. The

maximum diagonal plan dimension shall be measured between

the two most extreme points on the strucfute, except for those

lots that have a lot depth that exceeds the lot width by two

hundred seventy-five (275%) percent' (See Appendix B,

Illustration 3.)

No diagonal plan dimension shall exceed the numerical figure
obtained from the percentage ofstreet frontage, as established

below:

TABLE IV OF SECTION 103.1706

Lot Frontage
(in Linear Feet)

Diagonal Measurement Length
(in Linear Feet)

0-100 100% ofFrontage

more than 100 to 200 85% ofFrontage

more than 200 to 300 70Yo ofFrontage

more than 300 50% ofFrontage

For lots that have lot depths that exceed the lot width by two

hundred seventy-five (275yo) percent, the maximum diagonal
plan dimension may be measured between the first exfreme

building point to the point of the first building modulation
along the length of the building with subsequent measurements

allowed between modulations. The maximum diagonal plan